
Water 
Valley

Coffeeville

Oakland

Tillatoba

2

5

3

1

1

4

2

2

4

1

3

3

9503

9501

9502

I-55

State Highway 32

State Highway 7

County Road 211

M
ai

n

State Highway 330

C
ounty R

oad 436
County Road 212

Chestnut

County Road 91County Road 59

Martin
Markette

Tilla
toba Creek County Road 471

County Road 118

County Road 90

County Road 214

Depot

County R
oad 555

E
ck

fo
rd

County Road 95

County Road 223

Cou
nty 

Road
 24

County R
oad 228

State Highway 32

C
ou nty R

oad 436

O'Tuckalofa Creek

Brown

Place
Block Group Boundary
Tract Boundary Map produced by the

Center for Population Studies
University of Mississippi

Yalobusha County, MS: Census 2000 Block Groups


